



Pipeline Cargo Transport & Clearance

We Provide the Best Service for You.

Invoice

Date: 25-Oct-25
Invoice #: S 1214

TO: STARLIGHT BADWUR

Description	Unit Price
Clearance	
Transportation	\$ 350.00
R PACKING BOX + DG STECR	
Custom charge	\$ 187.00
Dnata	\$ 137.00
CUSTOM DECLARATION	\$ 20.00
Airport laboratory	\$ 30.00
Approval charge	\$ 900.00

Description	CONSOLIDATION
AWB No.	235-9548 5622

Please pay all cheques to:

Beneficiary Name: PIPELINE CARGO TRANSPORT & CLEARANCE
Beneficiary Account: 0368-618985-002
IBAN: IQ23 BBAC 0013 6861 8985 002
Beneficiary Institute: BBAC s.a.l IRAQ
SWIFT CODE: BBACIQBA

Subtotal \$ 1,624.00

al \$ 1,624.00



Thank you for your business!

Villa# 91, Pank City, Erbil, Gazna Road, +964(0)66-250-3346 info@pipeline-cargo.com

205897

بەروار: ٢٥٠١/٢٥

مۆبایل:

زنجیرە گومرگی:

کۆمەڵگە

بەرێز:

تەبیلی	نرخ	شوین	کیش	ژ. بارهنگر
Notes	Price	Place	Weight	Estate Car NO.
	٢٥٠.٥	٥٠٠	١٢٢٢	١٢٢٢
			٢٢٥٠	
Airline:				
٢٥٠.٥	٢٥٠.٥	کۆی گشتی		

کۆمەڵگە

رازج

Accountant

Driver

Receiver

ژماره: 0100000

پکھوت:

163868

25/10/2025

فۆرمى وەرگرتنى پاره



163868

به یوه بهرانيه تی گومرگی فرۆکه خانې لژوده ولې ته رېيل
به یوه بهرانيه تی گومرگی



203513136309	ژ راگه ياندلى گومرگی رقم التصريحه الكمرکی	باسې لاین	هاوردهی گڼل وینل اسم الوکیل	Pipe Line co	ناوی خاوهن یار اسم مالک البضاعة
مالیزیا	شوئنی لېها توو مکان الاستيراد	501101	ژماره ی بریکار رقم الوکیل	235-95485622	ژماره ی AWB رقم
هه ولېر	شوئنی بۇ لژودراو المرسل اليه	1232 کغم	کېشی گشتی الون الکلی	tk 6066	ژماره ی گشت رقم الرحلة
1232	کۆی به ها مجموع القيمة	5	ژماره ی پارچه عدد القطع		ژماره ی مؤلّهت رقم الاجازة

الکود	اسم المادة	الكمية	التعبئة	الوحدة	م.الكمية	م.الاجازة	م.القيمة	الضريبة القرامة الرسم
73110090	پوتلی گازەکانی تر چنگه له ناویراوه کان - پدلی گاز ی تارکون - پوتلی گازی نوؤمیتل	1	1,232.00	کغم	1,232	1,232	1,232	13 25 134

\$2

کرتی پاکیکرتدن

وهرېگيرښت

رسمی گومرگی الرسم الکمرکی	پشکینی له دروستی فحص الصحي	\$124	سزای گرین کارت غرامة ضبطه الخضراء	\$0
پاجی دهرامەت ضريبة الدخل	پشکینی کشتوکال كشف الاراعي	\$28	پاره ی نابلی لژوئیتل سعر لوحة السيارة	\$0
سزا الغرامة	پشکینی فیتهر نه ی فحص البصري	\$13	کرتی ی قه پان اجور الميزان	\$0
کرتی ی پ گومرگی اجور الکشف الکمرکی	پ کؤنترۆلی جۆری السيرة النوعية	\$10	پشکینی سووته مه ی فحص الوقود	\$0
به های فۆرم قيمة الاستمارة	کۆمه کی شیزیه نه صندوق اعانة السرطان	\$3	هی تر الاخرى	\$0
پولی دارایی رسم الطابع	رهمی به کاره یانی ناو خو رسم الاستعمال الداخلي	\$2	کرتی ی بانک عمولة المصرف	\$5
سهرجه م المجموع	به نو سین کتابه	\$187	سهر و هه شتا و جهوت دولار	

1,300 دینار بهرامیهر (244,800) دینار

هه های دولار
معرضف الدولار

پانکشی فرۆکه خانې ته
سهر و هه شتا و جهوت دولار
پانک

ووردیینه

ناو و نۆمۆری گومرگی
پانک

onata

STN : Y

Date/Time : 25-Oct-2025 , 09:10

Sales Tax Invoice No : PAEBL0000140259

Challan N :

Payment Attributes : DN103793(5/1232.0)

Tel :

Email:

Payment Receipt

AWB No : 235-95485622	Std Pcs : 5	Origin : KUL
HAWB No :	Std Weight : 1232.0	Destination : EBL
	Chrg Weight : 1232.0	

Customer Details

Bill to Party Name : PIPE LINE COMPANY
Consolidator Name : PIPE LINE COMPANY

Bill to Party Address :

ERBIL AIRPORT,EBL,ERBIL,IQ

Custom Agent Name :

NTN # :

CNIC No:

IGMNo	Index#	Arrival Date	Flight No	Airline	Shipment Description	Pcs	Weight
		24-Oct-2025	6066	TK	CONSOLIDATION	5	1232.0

Charge Details :

S.No	Type	Description	Paid Details	Amount
1	Currency Adjustment	Charge Applied @0.8USD; (Manual)		0.80
2	Delivery Handling	Rate Applied @0.07USD; Weight/Unit : <1232.00>		86.24
3	Eia Scanning Charges Import			36.96
4	Delivery Order	Charge Applied @13USD		13.00
			Total :	137.00
			Excess Amount	0.00
			Sub Total :	137.00
			Total Waive Amount :	0.00
			Tax : % : 0.00 :	0.00
			Grand Total :	137.0 USD

Payment Summary :

Type of Payment	Payment Remarks	Amount
CASH	AFRNGH	137.00

User Name : RAGHAVEND

Station : EBL

Date and Time : 25-Oct-2025 09:01

هه ریمی کوردستان - عیراق
وهزارهتی دارایی و نابووری
به رپوه به رایه تی گشتی گومرگ
راکه یاندنی گومرگی



جمهورية العراق
وزارة المالية
الهيئة العامة للجمارك
التصريح الجمركي

نسخة التاجر
وینهی بازارگان

ر. النقل البري
ژماری ماتنپست

مكان التسليم
شوننی روشتوو

اعضاء
بمخسراو

رقم الاجازة
ژماری

كود التاجر
كودی بازارگان

اسم التاجر
ناوی بازارگان

كود الوكيل
كودی دهرهینەر

اسم الوكيل
ناوی دهرهینەر

دائرة الاصدار
فرمانگهی دهرکردن

التاريخ
بهروار

ر. السيارة/ الرحلة
ژمۆنۆ موبیل/ گهشت

اسم السائق/ AWB
ناوی شوهرێر/ AWB

م. الرسم کۆی رسم	الوحدة بیوهر	م. الكمية کۆی بر	التعبئة بهکردنهوه	الكمية بر	نوع البضاعة جووری کال	رمز HS کود
124	کغم	1232	1232	1	بطل الغازات الاخرى ، بطل غاز الاركون ، بطل غاز السيار بوتلی گزه کانی تر جگه له نابو و براوه کان ، بتلی گازی ئارگۆن ، بوتلی	73110090

إني الموقع أدناه أتعهد بأن كافة التفاصيل التي قمت بتسجيلها أعلاه صحيحة ومطابقة
للمحمولة ، وبخلاف ذلك أكون ملزماً بكافة العقوبات القانونية.
من كه واژۆم كردوه به لێن دهمم سه رجه م ئمو زانیاریانی تۆمارم کردوون دروستن وهاوشیون له
کهل بارهکه، به پێچهوانمه بهر په سیارم بۆ هه موو سزایه کی یاسایی.

الوزن: 1,232 کغم
عدد الطرود: 5

اسم وتوقيع منظم التصريح
ناو و نيمزا ريکخهري راگهياندن

فهرههنگ حيدر قادر

25/10/2025

الرسم: \$124

الضريبة: \$28

القيمة: \$1,232



8203513136309



Erbil International Airport
Directorate of Customs Erbil
International Airport
New Standard company
Airport Laboratory



فرۆكه خاڤه ى ئيووده ولەتى ارپيل
بەريوه بەر ايەتى گومرکى فرۆكه خاڤه ى ئيووده ولەتى لەرپيل
کومپانيای نيو ستاندرڊ
تاقیگه ى فرۆكه خاڤه



مطار اربيل الدولي
مديرية كمارك مطار اربيل الدولي
شركة نيو ستاندرڊ
مختبر المطار

زاینی 25/10/2025 ریکموت : 34,042 / ژماره ریکموت : / / کوردی

A پسوله ى وەرگرتن

داواکار - کومپانیا (الشركة) : PIPE LINE

ژماره ى مەنەفیسەت / تراک : 235-95485622

دەرھێنەر : KARWAN F ABDULLAH

ژماره ى تەلەفون : 07504342874

#	کەرەستە (المادة)	جوری کەرەستە (النوع)	ژ.نموونه (عدد النماذج)	کێش (وزن)	بەهای پشکنین (سعر الفحص)	تێبینی (ملاحظة)
1	فیزیای 6	OIL EQ	0	1232	\$ 30	
کۆی گشتی (مجموع) :			سییه دۆلار		\$ 30	

تێبینی :

ئەنجامی پشکنینی مەیدانی : دەرچوو



سێزا مۆھەممەد جەھەر
Siza Mohammad Jawhar
25/10/2025



235 KUL 9548 5622

235- 9548 5622

Shipper's Name and Address MS GLOBAL FREIGHT SOLUTION SDN BHD (1069781-F) BLOCK A, LOBBY C, 5TH FLOOR, UNIT 557 8555 KELANA CENTRE POINT, NO3, JALAN SS7/19 KELANA JAYA 47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR TEL: 603-78873903		Shipper's Account Number 1069781-F	Not Negotiable Air Waybill TURKISH AIRLINES Issued By
Consignee's Name and Address LALAI AL NADIM FOR GENERAL TRANSPORTATION CIVIL AVIATION SERVICES, GENERAL TRADE AND PIPELINE CO ERBIL - GHAZNA ROAD - IRAQ ATT: MR MOHAMMED +964 750 379 8580		Consignee's Account Number 1069781-F	Copies 1, 2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity. It is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted in apparent good order condition (except as noted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT THE REVERSE HEREOF. ALL GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER CARRIER UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVEN HEREON BY THE SHIPPER. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation liability by declaring a higher value for carriage and paying a supplemental charge if required.
Issuing Carrier's Agent Name and City MS GLOBAL FREIGHT SOLUTION SDN BHD		Accounting Information FREIGHT PREPAID ٩٠٥٠١/١٢٤	
Agent's IATA Code 50120	Account No. 1502		
Airport of Departure (Addr. of First Carrier) and Requested Routing KUALA LUMPUR INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT			
IST	By first Carrier TK0063 / 22 OCT 2025	Routing and Destination to by to by EBL TK	Currency MYR
Airport of Destination ERBIL AIRPORT		Flight/Date TK0063 / 24 OCT 2025	Declared Value for Carriage NCV
Handling Information PLEASE NOTIFY CONSIGNEE IMM UPON ARRIVAL.....THANKS		Amount of Insurance INSURANCE - If Carrier offers insurance and such insurance requested in accordance with conditions on reverse hereof indicate amount to be insured in figures in box marked "Amount of Insurance"	

No. of Pieces RCP	Gross Weight	Kg	Rate Class	Chargeable Weight	Rate	Charge	Total	Nature and Quantity of Goods (incl. Dimensions or Volume)
5	1232.0 K			1232.0	20.95		25810.40	CONSOLIDATION AS PER ATTACHED MANIFEST HS CODE: 9020000, 73072900 39269099, 90279090, 84819090 873110021 DIM: (CM) 121*107*115-2 121*107*102-1 121*107*97-1 121*107*86-1
Contact Person: Tel No: 2 5 10- 7075 Date: Dnata Staff:								
Prepaid 5554.00		Weight Charge		Collect		Other Charges SSC: 5075.84 SSC: 468.16 CCC FEE: 10.00		
Valuation Charge		Tax		Total Other Charges Due Agent		Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that INSOFAF AS ANY PART OF CONSIGNMENT CONTAINS DANGEROUS GOODS, SUCH PART IS PROPERLY DESCRIBED BY NAME AND PROPER CONDITION FOR CARRIAGE BY AIR ACCORDING TO THE APPLICABLE DANGEROUS GOODS REGULATIONS		
Total Other Charges Due Carrier 5554.00		Total Prepaid 31364.40		Total Collect		MS GLOBAL FREIGHT SOLUTION SDN BHD Signature of Shipper or his Agent		
Currency Conversion Rates		cc Charges in Dest. Currency		Executed on 21/10/2025		at KUALA LUMPUR		Signature of Issuing Carrier or its Agent MS GLOBAL
For Carrier's Use Only		Charges at Destination		Total Collect Charges		235- 9548 5622		